
 
 

Staterooms, Cost & Details 
All cabins are priced as double occupancy. 
As a Military Group, Celebrity is offering an All-Inclusive Rate for the Inside and balcony cabins in all categories: 
 
The All-Inclusive cabin rate includes:  
Cabin cost, Port Taxes & Fees, Gratuities, Classic Beverage package & Wi-Fi 

*Note: What does the Classic Beverage Package include? First, whether you prefer alcoholic beverages or non-
alcoholic beverages, the Classic Beverage Package is an exceptional offer. The Classic Beverage Package 
includes alcoholic beverages up to a value of ten dollars ($10.00). If you request an alcoholic beverage that is 
priced, for example, at fifteen dollars ($15.00), the Classic Beverage Package will discount ten dollars ($10.00), and 
you will be responsible for paying the difference plus 20% gratuity charge to your SeaPass account. 

The Classic Beverage Package includes items such as Unlimited Soda, Juices, Frozen Cocktails, Bottled Water, 
Coffee, and Specialty Coffee, to name a few 

Celebrity is also offering a NO PERKS rate: 
 
The NO PERKS rates include Cabin Cost, Port Taxes & Fees ONLY. Gratuities, Beverages & WiFi are additional 
costs. The NO PERKS rate has to be secured by calling Jeanine directly to reserve.  NO PERKS rate has two 
offers in each cabin category.  Refundable & Non-Refundable. The Deposits on the "Non-Refundable Cabin 
Rates" are "NOT Refundable at any time after booking." 

For those that will be sailing solo, contact Jeanine directly for a single person cabin rates 

Early Booking Opportunity: 

To entice early booking, Celebrity is offering both NON-Military and Military Guests that book a Balcony Cabin on 
or before March 1, 2024 a one hundred dollar ($100.00) Per Cabin on-board credit.  This offer does not apply to 
Inside Cabins. 

NOTE: For those who sailed on our October 2023 Reunion Cruise, we found that the Balcony Cabins were 
reserved immediately, which was surprising. Therefore, with approximately twenty-five Balcony Cabins available, we 
suggest booking as soon as possible if your plans are to reserve a Balcony Cabin. 

  



 

Cruise Costs 
Cruise deposits (Per Cabin) Due by March 8, 2024*                           $200.00 
 * (Deposit Refundable up until July 30, 2024 except for Non-Refundable Cabin Rates) 
 * (If you need extra time, contact Jeanine directly to get approval from Celerity) 

Cruise Insurance, Per Cabin Optional  (Highly recommended for your protection) 

Inside NO PERKS Non-Refundable Cruise Insurance $108.00 

Inside NO PERKS refundable Cruise Insurance $118.00 

Balcony NO PERKS Non-Refundable Cruise Insurance $118.00 

Balcony NO PERKS refundable Cruise Insurance $128.00 

All Inclusive Cabin Rates for Cruise Insurance $158.00 

 
Inside Cabin Pricing Categories 

Inside - NO PERKS - Non-Refundable*                   Inside - NO PERKS - Refundable* 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit Non-Refundable 
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web 

 $1,192.46  
     180.00 
1,372.46 
(200.00) 
(50.00) 

$1122.46 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit  
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web 

 $1,368.46  
     180.00 
1,548.46 
(200.00) 
(50.00) 

$1298.46 

Inside - All Inclusive/Refundable                              Inside Prime - All Inclusive/Refundable 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit 
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website 

 $1,968.46  
     0.00 

1,968.46 
(200.00) 
(50.00) 

$1718.46 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit  
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website 

 $1,988.46  
     0.00 

1,968.46 
(200.00) 
(50.00) 

$1738.46 

*Special Note:  Military Discount requires proof of service. 
Document required: DD214, NGB55, DD256 with current photo id, State ID with Veteran Notation, or Veteran 
healthcare ID 

  



Cruise Costs 

Balcony Cabin Pricing Categories 

Balcony - NO PERKS Non-Refundable*                      Balcony - NO PERKS - Refundable* 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit Non-Refundable 
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web 

 $1,413.46  
     180.00 
1,548.46 
(200.00) 
(200.00) 

$1193.46 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit  
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web 

 $1,633.46  
     180.00 
1,813.46 
(200.00) 
(200.00) 

$1413.46 

Balcony - All Inclusive/Refundable                               Balcony-Prime All Inclusive/Refundable 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit Non-Refundable 
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website 

 $2,034.46  
     0.00 

2,034.46 
(200.00) 
(200.00) 

$1634.46 

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy 
Gratuities 
Total Per Cabin  
Applied Deposit  
Military Discount*  
Payment Due July 30, 2024 
 
Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website 

 $2,074.46  
     0.00 

2,074.46 
(200.00) 
(200.00) 

$1674.46 

*Special Note:  Military Discount requires proof of service. 
Document required: DD214, NGB55, DD256 with current photo id, State ID with Veteran Notation, or Veteran 
healthcare ID 

Celebrity has made an additional discount offer that is very appealing 

Celebrity has a current offer in addition to our great rates. If you book on a Tuesday or Wednesday in 
February, you will receive an additional $150.00 discount for an All Inclusive Veranda Balcony or 

a $75.00 discount for an All Inclusive Inside Cabin. 
(Does not apply to the NO PERK rates) 

Take this opportunity and join your shipmates 
As we navigate the seas of time, our bonds forged aboard the USS Perry remain steadfast and unyielding. Now, it's 
time to reignite those connections and create new memories together. We invite each and every one of you to join 
us aboard the Celebrity Reflection cruise to the Bahamas and Key West November 4th to 9th 2024. Let's embark on 
this voyage of camaraderie, laughter, and shared experiences. Together, we'll raise our glasses in celebration of our 
cherished past and the promise of adventures yet to come. Don't miss this opportunity to reunite with old friends and 
make new ones. Secure your spot today and let's set sail for an unforgettable reunion! 


