

## Staterooms, Cost & Details

### All cabins are priced as double occupancy.

As a Military Group, Celebrity is offering an All-Inclusive Rate for the Inside and balcony cabins in all categories:

### The All-Inclusive cabin rate includes:

Cabin cost, Port Taxes & Fees, Gratuities, Classic Beverage package & Wi-Fi

\***Note:** What does the Classic Beverage Package include? First, whether you prefer alcoholic beverages or nonalcoholic beverages, the Classic Beverage Package is an exceptional offer. The Classic Beverage Package includes alcoholic beverages up to a value of ten dollars (\$10.00). If you request an alcoholic beverage that is priced, for example, at fifteen dollars (\$15.00), the Classic Beverage Package will discount ten dollars (\$10.00), and you will be responsible for paying the difference plus 20% gratuity charge to your SeaPass account.

The Classic Beverage Package includes items such as Unlimited Soda, Juices, Frozen Cocktails, Bottled Water, Coffee, and Specialty Coffee, to name a few

### Celebrity is also offering a NO PERKS rate:

The **NO PERKS** rates include Cabin Cost, Port Taxes & Fees **ONLY**. Gratuities, Beverages & WiFi are additional costs. The NO PERKS rate has to be **secured by calling Jeanine directly to reserve**. NO PERKS rate has two offers in each cabin category. **Refundable & Non-Refundable. The Deposits on the "Non-Refundable Cabin Rates" are "NOT Refundable at any time after booking."** 

### For those that will be sailing solo, contact Jeanine directly for a single person cabin rates

### **Early Booking Opportunity:**

To entice early booking, Celebrity is offering both NON-Military and Military Guests that book a **Balcony Cabin** on or before March 1, 2024 a one hundred dollar (\$100.00) Per Cabin on-board credit. This offer does not apply to Inside Cabins.

**NOTE:** For those who sailed on our October 2023 Reunion Cruise, we found that the Balcony Cabins were reserved immediately, which was surprising. Therefore, with approximately twenty-five Balcony Cabins available, we suggest booking as soon as possible if your plans are to reserve a Balcony Cabin.

## **Cruise Costs**

## Cruise deposits (Per Cabin) Due by March 8, 2024\*

\* (Deposit Refundable up until July 30, 2024 except for Non-Refundable Cabin Rates)

\* (If you need extra time, contact Jeanine directly to get approval from Celerity)

Cruise Insurance, Per Cabin Optional (Highly recommended for your protection)

Inside NO PERKS Non-Refundable Cruise Insurance	\$108.00
Inside NO PERKS refundable Cruise Insurance	\$118.00
Balcony NO PERKS Non-Refundable Cruise Insurance	\$118.00
Balcony NO PERKS refundable Cruise Insurance	\$128.00
All Inclusive Cabin Rates for Cruise Insurance	\$158.00

# **Inside Cabin Pricing Categories**

Inside - NO PERKS - Non-Refundable*		Inside - NO PERKS - Refundable*	
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	\$1,192.46	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	\$1,368.46
Gratuities	180.00	Gratuities	180.00
Total Per Cabin	1,372.46	Total Per Cabin	1,548.46
Applied Deposit Non-Refundable	(200.00)	Applied Deposit	(200.00)
Military Discount*	(50.00)	Military Discount*	(50.00)
Payment Due July 30, 2024	\$1122.46	Payment Due July 30, 2024	\$1298.46

\*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web

\*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web

Inside - All Inclusive/Refundable

Inside Prime - All Inclusive/Refundable

Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	\$1,968.46	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	\$1,988.46
Gratuities	0.00	Gratuities	0.00
Total Per Cabin	1,968.46	Total Per Cabin	1,968.46
Applied Deposit	(200.00)	Applied Deposit	(200.00)
Military Discount*	<u>(50.00)</u>	Military Discount*	<u>(50.00)</u>
Payment Due July 30, 2024	\$1718.46	Payment Due July 30, 2024	\$1738.46

Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website

Book directly on Jeanine's Perry Website

\*Special Note: Military Discount requires proof of service.

**Document required:** DD214, NGB55, DD256 with current photo id, State ID with Veteran Notation, or Veteran healthcare ID

\$200.00

## **Cruise Costs**

# **Balcony Cabin Pricing Categories**

Balcony - NO PERKS Non-Refundable*		<b>Balcony - NO PERKS - Refundable*</b>	
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit <b>Non-Refundable</b> Military Discount* <b>Payment Due July 30, 2024</b>	\$1,413.46 <u>180.00</u> <b>1,548.46</b> (200.00) <u>(200.00)</u> <b>\$1193.46</b>	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit Military Discount* <b>Payment Due July 30, 2024</b>	\$1,633.46 <u>180.00</u> 1,813.46 (200.00) <u>(200.00)</u> \$1413.46
*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web		*Call Jeanine to Reserve - Non Web	
		Balcony-Prime All Inclusive/Refundable	
Balcony - All Inclusive/Refundable		Balcony-Prime All Inclusive/Refu	ndable
Balcony - All Inclusive/Refundable Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	\$2,034.46	Balcony-Prime All Inclusive/Refu Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy	ndable \$2,074.46
	0.00	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities	\$2,074.46 <u>0.00</u>
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin	<u>0.00</u> 2,034.46	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin	\$2,074.46 <u>0.00</u> <b>2,074.46</b>
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit <b>Non-Refundable</b>	<u>0.00</u> <b>2,034.46</b> (200.00)	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit	\$2,074.46 <u>0.00</u> <b>2,074.46</b> (200.00)
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit <b>Non-Refundable</b> Military Discount*	<u>0.00</u> <b>2,034.46</b> (200.00) (200.00)	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit Military Discount*	\$2,074.46 <u>0.00</u> <b>2,074.46</b> (200.00) <u>(200.00)</u>
Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit <b>Non-Refundable</b>	<u>0.00</u> <b>2,034.46</b> (200.00)	Cabin Cost - Double Occupancy Gratuities Total Per Cabin Applied Deposit Military Discount*	\$2,074.46 <u>0.00</u> <b>2,074.46</b> (200.00)

\*Special Note: Military Discount requires proof of service.

**Document required:** DD214, NGB55, DD256 with current photo id, State ID with Veteran Notation, or Veteran healthcare ID

### Celebrity has made an additional discount offer that is very appealing

Celebrity has a current offer in addition to our great rates. If you book on a Tuesday or Wednesday in February, you will receive an additional \$150.00 discount for an All Inclusive Veranda Balcony or a \$75.00 discount for an All Inclusive Inside Cabin.

(Does not apply to the NO PERK rates)

## Take this opportunity and join your shipmates

As we navigate the seas of time, our bonds forged aboard the USS Perry remain steadfast and unyielding. Now, it's time to reignite those connections and create new memories together. We invite each and every one of you to join us aboard the Celebrity Reflection cruise to the Bahamas and Key West November 4th to 9th 2024. Let's embark on this voyage of camaraderie, laughter, and shared experiences. Together, we'll raise our glasses in celebration of our cherished past and the promise of adventures yet to come. Don't miss this opportunity to reunite with old friends and make new ones. Secure your spot today and let's set sail for an unforgettable reunion!